ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE



1 Natural Resources Drive, Little Rock, AR 72205 agriculture.arkansas.gov (501) 225-1598



Arkansas Natural Resources Commission Water Well Construction Committee August 31, 2023 9:00 a.m.

Meeting Agenda

1	Call to order	•			
2	. Roll call				

- 3. Committee responsibilities
 - Chris Colclasure
- 4. Consideration of applicants
 - Jackie Broach, Natural Resources Division
- 5. Inspectors report
 - Jacob Harvey, Natural Resources Division
- 6. Enforcement matters
 - Blake Forrest, Natural Resources Division
- 7. Adjourn